
  
   Challenge Avenir 

 PORCHEVILLE
 04 février 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 4x50 Nage Libre Dames - (AVENIR 2 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 04/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  BENTAJAR Malake 
 BARILLER Chloe 
 LEMOINE Margot 
 BOURDEAUX Apolline 

 41.41 
 49.21 
 41.97 
 41.41 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN POISSY  2:54.00  461 pts 

HC : 4x50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 04/02/2018 - R1]

 HC  ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUV...  2:47.07 
 HC  AS PORCHEVILLE  2:48.06 
 HC  ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUV...  3:05.20 
 HC  ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUV...  3:07.31 
 HC  CN POISSY  3:11.10 

Série : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (AVENIR 3 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 04/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  BEAUSSART Lucas  2007  FRA  CN ANDRESY  1:47.15  165 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.15  (1:47.15)  [1:47.15] 

 2.  BLIVET Axel  2007  FRA  CN ANDRESY  1:57.59  67 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:57.59  (1:57.59)  [1:57.59] 
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